
Rider F NAME Rider L NAME HORSE 1st Go 1st Go Placings1st go $

Molly Otto SFW Wonder Woman 15.031 1d-1 359.40$        

Molly Childers Gray Ghost Frost 15.185 1d-2 282.38$        

Sherry Johnson Skip Cash Ta Leroy 15.230 1d-3 231.04$        

Patti Hovland NicksDashinDiamond 15.302 1d 4/5 154.03$        

Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.302 1d 4/5 154.03$        

Lauren Schild TJO Smoken Firewater 15.400 1d-6 102.69$        

Bob Manor Heza Nick Bar Legend 15.442

Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks 15.460

Jackson Montgomery BF Streakin King 15.476

Kelly Holdaway Brother With Color 15.482

Lacy Dunsmore Watch Streak Go 15.583

Patti Hovland Sheza Famous Bugs 15.623

Maddie Lijewski Ridiculicious 15.630

Rachel Werkman Ride My Harley 15.684

Shawn Varpness Bough Chicka WowWow 15.779

Steve Gray Corona No Lime 15.783

Courtney Whelan Corona Highway 15.801

Nikki Singler Nicks StreakinSix 15.807

Amber Hultman Nicks French Dude 15.872

Riley Schmitt Bully At The Bar 15.937

Shawn Varpness SC Raising The Bar 15.990

Colleen Vondra Ante Up Some Cash 15.994

Sandy Hart-Highland HolyOak 16.096 2d-1 239.60$        

Jackson Montgomery Flashin Josey 16.270 2d-2 188.26$        

Nicole Ratkowski Perks Six Twister 16.406 2d-3 154.03$        

Jessica Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum 16.447 2d-4 119.80$        

Rachel Schultz BR Shot 16.485 2d-5 85.57$          

Stacy Nelson TS Hussel Up 16.537 2d-6 68.46$          

Darby Chaplin My Eyes Adored You 16.578

Sandy Hart-Highland Ocean Pearl 16.586

Haley Jech GettinDirtyInADually 16.641

Kay Gunderson PT Lil French Kiss 16.755

Susan Lijewski More Cash Now 17.433

Jackie Kragel Bug Up Guy 17.470

Staci Schewe FK Flyin Miss Elvis 18.266

Casandra Kleinjan Firen With No Brakes 915.859

Dionne Fett Flamin Ta Fame 917.779

Lisa Caraway VC Streak of Perks 918.102



1st go Total

2,139.29$     

Rider F NAME Rider L NAME HORSE 1st Go 1st Go Placings1st go $ 2nd Go 2nd go Place 2nd go $

Patti Hovland Sheza Famous Bugs 15.623 15.042 1d-1 359.40$      

Molly Otto SFW Wonder Woman 15.031 1d-1 359.40$        15.065 1d-2 282.38$      

Shawn Varpness Bough Chicka WowWow 15.779 15.251 1d-3 231.04$      

Patti Hovland NicksDashinDiamond 15.302 1d 4/5 154.03$        15.309 1d-4 179.70$      

Maddie Lijewski Ridiculicious 15.630 15.374 1d-5 128.36$      

Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.302 1d 4/5 154.03$        15.452 1d-6 102.69$      

Steve Gray Corona No Lime 15.783 15.480

Molly Childers Gray Ghost Frost 15.185 1d-2 282.38$        15.492

Jackson Montgomery Flashin Josey 16.270 2d-2 188.26$        15.544

Bob Manor Heza Nick Bar Legend 15.442 15.565

Lauren Schild TJO Smoken Firewater 15.400 1d-6 102.69$        15.611

Shawn Varpness SC Raising The Bar 15.990 15.611

Amber Hultman Nicks French Dude 15.872 15.816

Jackson Montgomery BF Streakin King 15.476 15.835

Stacy Nelson TS Hussel Up 16.537 2d-6 68.46$          15.840

Casandra Kleinjan Firen With No Brakes 915.859 15.846

Sherry Johnson Skip Cash Ta Leroy 15.230 1d-3 231.04$        15.857

Lacy Dunsmore Watch Streak Go 15.583 15.875

Courtney Whelan Corona Highway 15.801 16.038

Kelly Holdaway Brother With Color 15.482 16.170 2d-1 239.60$      

Riley Schmitt Bully At The Bar 15.937 16.247 2d-2 188.26$      

Rachel Schultz BR Shot 16.485 2d-5 85.57$          16.297 2d-3 154.03$      

Nicole Ratkowski Perks Six Twister 16.406 2d-3 154.03$        16.350 2d-4 119.80$      

Sandy Hart-Highland Ocean Pearl 16.586 16.413 2d-5 85.57$        

Nikki Singler Nicks StreakinSix 15.807 16.426 2d-6 68.46$        

Darby Chaplin My Eyes Adored You 16.578 16.491

Sandy Hart-Highland HolyOak 16.096 2d-1 239.60$        16.560

Kay Gunderson PT Lil French Kiss 16.755 16.612

Haley Jech GettinDirtyInADually 16.641 16.753

Jackie Kragel Bug Up Guy 17.470 17.098

Susan Lijewski More Cash Now 17.433 17.240

Lisa Caraway VC Streak of Perks 918.102 17.452

Staci Schewe FK Flyin Miss Elvis 18.266 20.197

Rachel Werkman Ride My Harley 15.684 888.888

Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks 15.460 915.767

Colleen Vondra Ante Up Some Cash 15.994 915.915



Dionne Fett Flamin Ta Fame 917.779 916.763

Jessica Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum 16.447 2d-4 119.80$        9916.137

1st go Total 2nd Go Total

2,139.29$          2,139.29$       

Rider F NAME Rider L NAME HORSE 1st Go 1st Go Placings1st go $ 2nd Go 2nd go Place 2nd go $ Avg Time Avg Place Avg $

Molly Otto SFW Wonder Woman 15.031 1d-1 359.40$        15.065 1d-2 282.38$      30.096 1st 813.00$  

Patti Hovland NicksDashinDiamond 15.302 1d 4/5 154.03$        15.309 1d-4 179.70$      30.611 2nd 684.63$  

Patti Hovland Sheza Famous Bugs 15.623 15.042 1d-1 359.40$      30.665 3rd 599.05$  

Molly Childers Gray Ghost Frost 15.185 1d-2 282.38$        15.492 30.677 4th 513.47$  

Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.302 1d 4/5 154.03$        15.452 1d-6 102.69$      30.754 5th 406.50$  

Maddie Lijewski Ridiculicious 15.630 15.374 1d-5 128.36$      31.004 6th 299.53$  

Bob Manor Heza Nick Bar Legend 15.442 15.565 31.007 7th 213.95$  

Lauren Schild TJO Smoken Firewater 15.400 1d-6 102.69$        15.611 31.011 8th 192.55$  

Shawn Varpness Bough Chicka WowWow 15.779 15.251 1d-3 231.04$      31.030 9th 171.16$  

Sherry Johnson Skip Cash Ta Leroy 15.230 1d-3 231.04$        15.857 31.087 10th 149.76$  

Steve Gray Corona No Lime 15.783 15.480 31.263 11th 128.37$  

Jackson Montgomery BF Streakin King 15.476 15.835 31.311 12th 106.97$  

Lacy Dunsmore Watch Streak Go 15.583 15.875 31.458

Shawn Varpness SC Raising The Bar 15.990 15.611 31.601

Kelly Holdaway Brother With Color 15.482 16.170 2d-1 239.60$      31.652

Amber Hultman Nicks French Dude 15.872 15.816 31.688

Jackson Montgomery Flashin Josey 16.270 2d-2 188.26$        15.544 31.814

Courtney Whelan Corona Highway 15.801 16.038 31.839

Riley Schmitt Bully At The Bar 15.937 16.247 2d-2 188.26$      32.184

Nikki Singler Nicks StreakinSix 15.807 16.426 2d-6 68.46$        32.233

Stacy Nelson TS Hussel Up 16.537 2d-6 68.46$          15.840 32.377

Sandy Hart-Highland HolyOak 16.096 2d-1 239.60$        16.560 32.656

Nicole Ratkowski Perks Six Twister 16.406 2d-3 154.03$        16.350 2d-4 119.80$      32.756

Rachel Schultz BR Shot 16.485 2d-5 85.57$          16.297 2d-3 154.03$      32.782

Sandy Hart-Highland Ocean Pearl 16.586 16.413 2d-5 85.57$        32.999

Darby Chaplin My Eyes Adored You 16.578 16.491 33.069

Kay Gunderson PT Lil French Kiss 16.755 16.612 33.367

Haley Jech GettinDirtyInADually 16.641 16.753 33.394

Jackie Kragel Bug Up Guy 17.470 17.098 34.568

Susan Lijewski More Cash Now 17.433 17.240 34.673

Staci Schewe FK Flyin Miss Elvis 18.266 20.197 38.463

Rachel Werkman Ride My Harley 15.684 888.888 904.572

Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks 15.460 915.767 931.227

Casandra Kleinjan Firen With No Brakes 915.859 15.846 931.705



Colleen Vondra Ante Up Some Cash 15.994 915.915 931.909

Lisa Caraway VC Streak of Perks 918.102 17.452 935.554

Dionne Fett Flamin Ta Fame 917.779 916.763 1834.542

Jessica Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum 16.447 2d-4 119.80$        9916.137 9932.584

1st go Total 2nd Go Total Avg Total

2,139.29$     2,139.29$  #######

Rider F NAME Rider L NAME HORSE 1st Go 1st Go Placings1st go $ 2nd Go 2nd go Place 2nd go $ Avg Time Avg Place Avg $

Patti Hovland NicksDashinDiamond 15.302 1d 4/5 154.03$        15.309 1d-4 179.70$      30.611 2nd 684.63$  

Patti Hovland Sheza Famous Bugs 15.623 15.042 1d-1 359.40$      30.665 3rd 599.05$  

Tonya Williams Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.302 1d 4/5 154.03$        15.452 1d-6 102.69$      30.754 5th 406.50$  

Bob Manor Heza Nick Bar Legend 15.442 15.565 31.007 7th 213.95$  

Jackson Montgomery BF Streakin King 15.476 15.835 31.311 12th 106.97$  

Lacy Dunsmore Watch Streak Go 15.583 15.875 31.458

Shawn Varpness SC Raising The Bar 15.990 15.611 31.601

Amber Hultman Nicks French Dude 15.872 15.816 31.688

Jackson Montgomery Flashin Josey 16.270 2d-2 188.26$        15.544 31.814

Nikki Singler Nicks StreakinSix 15.807 16.426 2d-6 68.46$        32.233

Jackie Kragel Bug Up Guy 17.470 17.098 34.568

Staci Schewe FK Flyin Miss Elvis 18.266 20.197 38.463

Rachel Werkman Ride My Harley 15.684 888.888 904.572

Colleen Vondra Ante Up Some Cash 15.994 915.915 931.909

Lisa Caraway VC Streak of Perks 918.102 17.452 935.554

Dionne Fett Flamin Ta Fame 917.779 916.763 1834.542

Jessica Chesmore Streakin Bug Passum 16.447 2d-4 119.80$        9916.137 9932.584

Molly Otto SFW Wonder Woman 15.031 1d-1 359.40$        15.065 1d-2 282.38$      30.096 1st 813.00$  

Molly Childers Gray Ghost Frost 15.185 1d-2 282.38$        15.492 30.677 4th 513.47$  

Maddie Lijewski Ridiculicious 15.630 15.374 1d-5 128.36$      31.004 6th 299.53$  

Lauren Schild TJO Smoken Firewater 15.400 1d-6 102.69$        15.611 31.011 8th 192.55$  

Shawn Varpness Bough Chicka WowWow 15.779 15.251 1d-3 231.04$      31.030 9th 171.16$  

Sherry Johnson Skip Cash Ta Leroy 15.230 1d-3 231.04$        15.857 31.087 10th 149.76$  

Steve Gray Corona No Lime 15.783 15.480 31.263 11th 128.37$  

Kelly Holdaway Brother With Color 15.482 16.170 2d-1 239.60$      31.652

Courtney Whelan Corona Highway 15.801 16.038 31.839

Riley Schmitt Bully At The Bar 15.937 16.247 2d-2 188.26$      32.184

Stacy Nelson TS Hussel Up 16.537 2d-6 68.46$          15.840 32.377

Sandy Hart-Highland HolyOak 16.096 2d-1 239.60$        16.560 32.656

Rachel Schultz BR Shot 16.485 2d-5 85.57$          16.297 2d-3 154.03$      32.782

Sandy Hart-Highland Ocean Pearl 16.586 16.413 2d-5 85.57$        32.999

Darby Chaplin My Eyes Adored You 16.578 16.491 33.069



Kay Gunderson PT Lil French Kiss 16.755 16.612 33.367

Haley Jech GettinDirtyInADually 16.641 16.753 33.394

Susan Lijewski More Cash Now 17.433 17.240 34.673

Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks 15.460 915.767 931.227

Casandra Kleinjan Firen With No Brakes 915.859 15.846 931.705

Nicole Ratkowski Perks Six Twister 16.406 2d-3 154.03$        16.350 2d-4 119.80$      32.756

1st go Total 2nd Go Total Avg Total

2,139.29$     2,139.29$  #######









B8PF Place B8PF $ Stallion

1st 270.00$  180.00$  

2nd 225.00$  150.00$  

3rd 180.00$  120.00$  

4th 135.00$  90.00$    

5th 90.00$    60.00$    



Owner Stallion

900.00$  600.00$  


